

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 985 OF 2004

ATMARAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 15/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.  
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.  
Ms. Jasaswini Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service of Notice of Lodgment of Petition of  
Appeal is complete. The sole Respondent has appeared  
and filed vakalatnama. Original Records are available.  
Counsel for the Appellant is directed to file  
additional documents within three weeks.

List the matter on 15.02.2010.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

PS