

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 985 OF 2004

ATMARAM Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA Respondent(s)

Date: 15/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Ms. Anagha Desai, Adv.
Mr. Shashant Pareek, Adv.
Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shankar Chillagre, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Hearing concluded.
Judgment reserved.
Written submissions, if any be filed within two weeks.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER